Navision

Number Shared Resp Partner
47778 CARO, CITY OF
47778 CARO, CITY OF
47778 CARO, CITY OF
47778 CARO, CITY OF

47778 Total

Region County

Bay
Bay
Bay
Bay

Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola

Power Company

DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY

Signal # Signal Location

79061-01-001 M81 (STATE) @ FRANK

79061-01-002 M81 (STATE) @ BURNSIDE ST
79061-01-003 M81 (STATE) @ VAN GIESEN RD,COLLING
79062-01-007 M-81 @ WAL-MART DR

kwh
355
158
381

SRP

25
50
50
33

Energy Cost
S 44.73
S 19.92
S 48.00
S 44.85

Billing

SRP Amount Prds TimeFrame

S
S
S
S
S

11.18

9.96
24.00
14.80
59.94

3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15
3 10/1/15 - 12/31/15



